STATE OF WASHINGTON

66th Legislature - 2020 Regular Session

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

LAURIE JINKINS TINA ORWALL
Speaker o s Speaker Pro Tempore
BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk
COMMITTEE REPORTS FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS
Bills Reported Out of Committee
February 7, 2020 - Friday 26th Day 2020 Regular Session
Ist Supplemental
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED
Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1860 f School drinking water/lead ED DPS17 APP
HB 2002 £ Social work loan repayment CWD DPS13 w/oRec3 DNP1 APP
HB 2128 CTE reporting requirements ED DPS17 RUL
HB 2342 f Comprehensive plan updates ENVI DPS11 RUL
HB 2353 f Fire trailer registration TR DPS31 RUL
HB 2387 f School bus diesel emissions ED DPS10 DNP6 w/oRecl RUL
HB 2409 f Industrial insur./employers LAWS DPS4 DNP3 APP
HB 2483 f DUI vehicle impoundment PS DPS11 RUL
HB 2499 f Correction officer cert. PS DPS11 APP
HB 2501 f Multiuse roadway safety acct TR DP28 w/oRec3 RUL
HB 2548 £ Tribally controlled colleges CWD DPS15 DNP1 w/oRecl APP
HB 2583 f Student transp./out-of-home ED DPS17 APP
HB 2592 f All-terrain vehicles TR DP31 RUL
HB 2637 £ School library info. & tech. ED DPS17 APP
HB 2643 Educator recertification ED DPS14 DNP3 RUL
HB 2660 School meals at no cost ED DPS17 APP



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2662 £

2681

2711 £

2715

2731

2789 £

2792

2800

2816 £

2826 £

2870 £

Total cost of insulin
Long-term care workers
Educational outcomes
Airport labor standards
Student head injury reports
Police deadly force data
Missing & unident. persons
Personal services/liquor
School & classroom climates
Marijuana vapor products

Marijuana retail licenses

HCW DPS15

LAWS DPS4 DNP3

ED DPS17

LAWS DPS4 DNP3

ED DPS17

PS DPS9 w/oRecl DNP1

PS DP11

COG DPSI11

ED DPS17

COG DP11

COG DPS6 DNP5

APP

APP

APP

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

APP



