STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

66th Legislature - 2020 Regular Session

LAURIE JINKINS





TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

BERNARD DEAN, Chief Clerk

COMM	IITTEE	DER OF BUSINESS						
February	7, 2020 - 1		6th Day upplemental	2020 Regular Session				
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED								
<u>Bill No.</u>		Description	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>				
HB	1860 f	School drinking water/lead	ED DPS17	APP				
HB	2002 f	Social work loan repayment	CWD DPS13 w/oRec3 DNP1	APP				
HB	2128	CTE reporting requirements	ED DPS17	RUL				
HB	2342 f	Comprehensive plan updates	ENVI DPS11	RUL				
HB	2353 f	Fire trailer registration	TR DPS31	RUL				
HB	2387 f	School bus diesel emissions	ED DPS10 DNP6 w/oRec1	RUL				
HB	2409 f	Industrial insur./employers	LAWS DPS4 DNP3	APP				
HB	2483 f	DUI vehicle impoundment	PS DPS11	RUL				
HB	2499 f	Correction officer cert.	PS DPS11	APP				
HB	2501 f	Multiuse roadway safety acct	TR DP28 w/oRec3	RUL				
HB	2548 f	Tribally controlled colleges	CWD DPS15 DNP1 w/oRec1	APP				
HB	2583 f	Student transp./out-of-home	ED DPS17	APP				
HB	2592 f	All-terrain vehicles	TR DP31	RUL				
HB	2637 f	School library info. & tech.	ED DPS17	APP				
HB	2643 f	Educator recertification	ED DPS14 DNP3	RUL				
HB	2660 f	School meals at no cost	ED DPS17	APP				

HB	2662 f	Total cost of insulin	HCW DPS15	APP
HB	2681	Long-term care workers	LAWS DPS4 DNP3	APP
HB	2711 f	Educational outcomes	ED DPS17	APP
HB	2715	Airport labor standards	LAWS DPS4 DNP3	RUL
HB	2731	Student head injury reports	ED DPS17	RUL
HB	2789 f	Police deadly force data	PS DPS9 w/oRec1 DNP1	APP
HB	2792	Missing & unident. persons	PS DP11	RUL
HB	2800	Personal services/liquor	COG DPS11	RUL
HB	2816 f	School & classroom climates	ED DPS17	RUL
HB	2826 f	Marijuana vapor products	COG DP11	APP
HB	2870 f	Marijuana retail licenses	COG DPS6 DNP5	APP